all public toilets within the Shire. 

Appendix #1 Shire of Chittering Community Safety and Crime Survey 

Appendix #2  Survey Results 

A copy of the Shire of Chittering Community Safety and Crime Prevention Survey was mailed to all 
property owners in the Shire.  Two hundred and thirty six (236) responses were received.  Not all 
questions were answered on a large number of the documents received. 

Question 1. I believe that living in the Shire of Chittering is: (please circle one number only) 

1 2 3 4 5 6 
Very safe Very unsafe 
 Results of the survey: